4/26/24, 8:53 AM

Veranstaltungskalender

Kein Eintrag gefunden

Gemeinde Kiirnach
Kirchberg 15
97273 Kirnach

Tel.: 093 67 /90 69-0
Fax.:0 93 67 /90 69-50
E-Mail: info@kuernach.de
Mdngelmeldung

Offnungszeiten

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag

https://www.kuernach.de/termine/veranstaltungskalender/index.htm|?ev%5Bid%5D=1082&0=ev%255Bid%255D%3D1082&...

Gemeinde Kurnach - Veranstaltungskalender

8.00-12.00 Uhr
8.00-12.00 Uhr
8.00-12.00 Uhr
8.00-12.00 Uhr
8.00-12.00 Uhr

14,

14,

1/1
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